2

13261809
05/05/2020 11:45 AM \$40.00
Book - 10938 Pg - 7011-7012
RASHELLE HOBBS
RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
SL CO ASSESSOR-GREENBELT
GREENBELT N2019
BY: MGA, DEPUTY - WI 2 P.

APPLICATION FOR ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION OF AGRICULTURAL LAND 1969 Farmland Assessment Act, Utah Code 59-2-501 through 59-2-515 (amended in 1993) Administrative Rule R884-24P-26

AFFIDAVIT OF ELIGIBILITY FOR THE YEAR OF 2019

Parcel no(s) 14-12-103-003 & 14-12-103-004	(90) 745-3115
Greenbelt application date: 12/15/1986, 11/14/2003, 3/13/2015	Owner's Phone number: (001) 270 2713
Together with: Lessee (if applicable):	of Carlottic
Lessee (If applicable):	atal agreement of AT and I again
if the land is leased, provide the dollar amount per acre of the rel	ntal agreement: 45.00/ACKP
Application is hereby made for assessment and taxation of the following	llowing legally described land:
LAND TYPE: ACRES	LAND TYPE; ACRES
Irrigation crop land	Orchard
Dry land tillable	Irrigated pasture
Wet meadow	Other (specify)
Wet meadow	
Type of crop	Quantity per acre
Type of crop Type of livestock CATILY HOLKS	Quantity per acre
Type of investoria.	4 HEAFERS
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICATE AND SIGN	
I certify (1) THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THIS APPLICATION A	ARE TRUE. (2) The agricultural land covered by this application
constitutes no less than five contiguous acres exclusive of the homesite a	
waiver.); (3) The land is currently devoted to agricultural use and has	
tax year for which valuation under this act is requested; (4) The land p	
acre for the given type of land and the given county or area. (5) I am ful	
upon a change in the use or other withdrawal of all or part of the eligib	
until paid and that the application constitutes consent to audit and review	
in land use to any non-qualifying use, and that a penalty of the greater of	
will be imposed on failure to notify the Assessor within 120 days after ch	-
OWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S): SanG. Ba	nast
UWNER(S) SIGNATURE(S):	
NOTARY PUBLIC	
(OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT) Appeared before me the	
(OWNER(S) NAME - PLEASE PRINT)	2017)
Appeared before me the 15 ⁴⁴ day of Maril	. 2019 and duly acknowledged to me that they executed
the above application and that the information contained therein	is true and correct.
1) 110 1. 1	
Trum tod	KATHY FORD
NOTARY PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLIC	RY PUBLIC - STATE OF UTAH Comm. Exp. 07/12/2020
COUNTY ASSESSOR LISE ONLY	omm. Exp. 07/12/2020 ommission # 690058
	OLIMINSSION # 640029
Approved (subject to review) Denied 5/5/5	2020
DEPUTY COUNTY ASSESSOR DATE	<u> </u>
UNDER UTAH LAW, YOU MAY APPEAL THROUGH THE	
PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT OR ANY ACTION TAKEN B	
(ENTER OWNER INFO & LEGAL DESCRIPTION)	- CILL BILL COURT

PROPERTY RESERVE INC

PARCEL: 14-12-103-003

LOCATION: 1035 S 5600 W LEGAL: LOT 2, WEST SALT LAKE INTERMODAL SUBDIVISION.

PARCEL: 14-12-103-004

LOCATION: 1065 S 5500 W

LEGAL: LOT 3, WEST SALT LAKE INTERMODAL SUBDIVISION.

LESS ANY PORTIONS ALREADY AT MARKET VALUE AND HOMESITES

FARMLAND ASSESSMENT ACT

LESSEE'S AFFIDAVIT OF LAND USE AND AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION

THIS AFFIDAVIT IS GIVEN AND ISS	UED BETWEEN	<u>l</u> :	
GARAGE OF LESSEE	songany, LLC	Droporty Reso	coo Inc
FARMER OR LESSEE		CURRENT OWNER	
FARMER OR LESSEE AND BEGINS ON ///2020	AND EXT	ENDS THROUGH <u>ス/コノマ</u>	2 ບ
MO/DAY/YR		MO/DA	
THE DOLLAR AMOUNT PER ACRE OF THE	E LEASE/RENTAL	. PER ACRE: S	CLD.
			
LAND TYPE:	<u>ACRES</u>	LAND TYPE;	<u>ACRES</u>
Irrigation crop land		Orchard	
Dry land tillable		Irrigated pasture	
Wet meadow		Other (specify)	**************************************
Grazing land	<u> </u>		
TUDE OF COOR	6	A.1 MIMIL D.D	
TYPE OF CROP	Orazina	QUANTITY PER ACRE	101112
TYPE OF LIVESTOCK Catt	He & Huxsos	AUM (NO. OF ANIMALS 18Cou	01 AU11 6345ED
CERTIFICATION: READ CERTIFICA		4774	re-
LESSEE/FARMER HEREBY AFFIRMS AND DECLARES TO HIS OVERALL AGRICULTURAL OPERATION AND			
PRODUCTION PER ACRE FOR A GIVEN TYPE OF LAI			
DESCRIBED LAND IT WOULD SIGNIFICANTLY AFFE			
\mathcal{A}	$\frac{1}{2}$		0 (>= = 0 = = =
LESSEE/FARMER'S SIGNATURE: delle	Mearke	PHONE	801-391-3383
LESSEE/FARMER'S SIGNATURE: July ADDRESS: 683 N. Morten DR.	V SALLLAL	12 Cety WHI 8916	
NOTARY PUBLIC			
105TA T BANK		/ 74	400 JOA 3030 JOA
LESTER J. BROOKS	APPEAR	ED BEFORE ME THE 6 DAY	OF APKIL, 2019
AND DULY ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THA			HAT THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS J	RUE AND CORR	ECT.	
NOTARY PUBLIC			
	-		
-			

